附件一：2012年會會議日程一覽表
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Whole day
12:00-18:00

[Transfers from airport to official hotel
Registration

Saturday 20 October

Whole day
08.00-18.00
09.00-12.00
13.00-16.00
14.30-17.30
17.30-19.00

\ 701500

Transfers from airport to official hotel
Registration

Optional Walking Tour

Optional Walking Tour

First Time Attendees Introduction Programme

ICCA Board of Directors Welcome Drinks for
First Time Attendees

Accompanying Guests Welcome Reception

Sunday 21 October

Whole day
08.00-18.00
09.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-12.00
12.00-13.30

13.30-14.30
14.30-15.00
15.00-16.30
16.30-16.45
16.45-18.15
From 18.30
19.00-22.00
From 21.00

Transfers from airport to official hotel
Registration

Sector Meetings

Networking Break

Sector Education

Lunch sponsored by
International Meetings Review

Sector Education
Networking Break

Chapter meetings

Short break

ICCA General Assembly

Transfers to Welcome Event
Official opening & Welcome Event
Transfer to hotel

™





[image: image2.png]Monday 22 October

Expert Advice Appointments /

Ty Research one-on-one appointments.
08.00-15.00 | Regisration
08.30-09.00 | Busines Exchange itroducion Sssion
09.00-10.30 | Educaton Set 1
1030-41.00 | Networking Break
11.00-12.30 | Educaton set 2 .
12202400 | Lunch sponsored by TMEX imexd
14.00-15.00 | Educaton set 3
15.00-15.30 | Networking Break
15.30-16.30 | Education Set 3 continued
1630-1645 | Networking break
16.45115.00 | Business Exchange | Finge Mestngs
19002300 | ca might

Tuesday 23 October
Whole day [ e oneane sppaiments
06.30-18.00 | Registration
09.0010.30 | Best Markeing Avard
10.30-11.00 | Nebworking Break
11,00-1230 | Educaton Set
12.30-14.00 | tunch
14/00-15.30 | Educaton set 2
15.30-16.00 | Networking Break
16/00-18.00 | Business Exchange | Fringe Mestings
19.0023.30 | Gal Dinner

Wednesday 24 October

rwhn\a day

05.00-16.00
09.30-10.30
10.30-11.00
11001230
12.30-14.00
14001530
15.30-1600
16.00-17.00
17.00-1800

Expert Advice Appointments/
Rezearch ane-on-ane appointments
Registration

Copenhagen Lacture

Networking Break

Education Set 1

Lunch

Education Set 2

Networking Break

Closing Session

Next Destination Recsption





[image: image3.png]Thursday 25 October

(©9.00-12.00_[Optional Walking Tour
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